Rang

Endergebnis

FF TRATTENBACH

21. OKTOBER 2023

Zeit

Zeit + Fehler Punkte
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11
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33

Holles

Grofau

Maria Raisenmarkt Herren
Falkenstein
Weigelsdorf 2

Maria Schutz
Baumgarten
Ungerbach

Breitenau

St. Kathrein

Thallern

St. Peter 1

Rettenegg 1

Weiles Kreuz
Otterthal 1

Otterthal 2

Mariensee 2

Schlag

Mariensee 1
Frohsdorf

Maria Raisenmarkt Damen
Penk-Altendorf
Rettenegg 2

St. Peter 2

Otterthal 4
Schlag/Bromberg
Aspang

Gloggnitz 2, the youngsters
Gloggnitz 1

Otterthal 3

Kirchberg am Wechsel
Trattenbach 2
Trattenbach 1

17,79
17,83
18,25
23,56
21,18
29,55
38,61
41,90
21,70
22,28
22,51
23,63
29,05
29,36
38,33
42,32
22,06
26,57
28,06
33,25
33,49
33,99
34,09
37,24
37,55
40,12
42,86
52,33
57,29
68,02
99,95
99,96
99,97

17,79+ 0
17,83 +0
18,25 +0
23,56 +0
21,18+0
2455 +5
28,61 +10
21,9+ 20
21,7+0
22,28 +0
2251+0
23,63 +0
19,05+ 10
19,36 + 10
28,33+ 10
22,32 + 20
22,06 +0
26,57 +0
28,06 +0
23,25+ 10
33,49 +0
23,99 +10
24,09 + 10
27,24 + 10
27,55+ 10
20,12+ 20
22,86 + 20
32,33 + 20
37,29 + 20
28,02 + 40
99,95 +0
99,96 + 0
99,97 +0

17,79
17,83
18,25
23,56
21,18
29,55
38,61
41,90
21,70
22,28
22,51
23,63
29,05
29,36
38,33
42,32
22,06
26,57
28,06
33,25
33,49
33,99
34,09
37,24
37,55
40,12
42,86
52,33
57,29
68,02
99,95
99,96
99,97

Finale

Finale
Halbfinale
Halbfinale
Viertelfinale
Viertelfinale
Viertelfinale
Viertelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Achtelfinale
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf
Platzierungslauf



